Bridgewater Primary School Governing Body — Governor Details 2024-2025

Start

Committee

John Azunna-lhe

Jamie Bell
Claire Crow

Lorna Edwards
Katie Fenwick
Gemma Johnson

Shazad Khan

Julia Knight

Lee McGray
Jane Mullarkey

Samantha Robson

Governor Category

Parent

Associate
Co-opted

Co-opted
Staff
Parent

Parent

Authority

Co-opted
Co-opted

Headteacher

Elected by
Parents

GB
GB

GB
Staff
Parents

Parents

GB

GB
GB

Ex-officio

27/01/2025

26/11/2024
28/03/2023

08/10/2019
01/09/2021
27/01/2025

07/11/2023

27/03/2017

18/10/2024
01/02/2016

01/09/2008

26/01/2029

25/11/2028
27/03/2027

07/10/2027
31/08/2025
26/01/2029

06/11/2027

26/03/2029

17/10/2028
31/01/2028

CsIC
FSPAC, CSIC

csIC

CsIC

FSPAC, CSIC,
PRC

FSPAC, PRC

FSPAC, PRC
FSPAC, PRC

FSPAC, CSIC,
PRC

Humanities; Pastoral
English; Maths;
Attendance;

Art, Music & DT; Pastoral

SEND and ARP

Science; Computing

English; Child Protection;
Webpage and Social
Media; Attendance
Pastoral

Humanities; PE;

Early Years

Child Protection; Looked
After Children; Pupil
Premium; Attendance

Pecuniary Interest
Spouse employed by school as
cleaning staff

None declared
Employed by the Glasshouse

Part of Friends of Bridgewater;
Lead on Road Safety around
local schools for West End
Children’s Community

Partner of Denlat Property
Management LLP;

Board Member of Elswick
Community Pool & Leisure
Centre CIO;

Member / Volunteer at Food
& Solidarity;

Spouse employed by school as
support staff

In a relationship with the
School Business Manager

Headteacher at Wingrove
Primary School; Director of
West End Schools’ Trust
Director of West End Schools’
Trust; Trustee of West End
Children’s Community;
Governor at Hawthorn
Primary School;

Son employed by school as
casual Admin Assistant
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Governor Category

Start

Committee

Nitin Shukla

Julie Stephens

Hazel Stephenson
Jenn Stoker

Stuart Taylor
Robert Towers

Andy Tweedy
Caroline Watts

Foundation Trust

Co-opted
Associate
Co-opted Staff

Associate
Foundation Trust

Co-opted Staff
Associate

Elected by
Trust Board

GB
GB
GB

GB
Trust Board

GB
GB

01/02/2015

31/01/2025
30/03/2013
10/10/2023

26/11/2024
01/02/2015

01/02/2015
28/01/2025

31/01/2027

30/01/2029
29/03/2029
09/10/2027

25/11/2028
31/01/2027

31/01/2027
27/01/2029

CSIC, PRC

FSPAC, CSIC

FSPAC, PRC
FSPAC, PRC

FSPAC

Child Protection/
Attendance;

Looked After Children;

SEND and ARP;
Pupil Premium;
Science

Child Protection;
SEND and ARP;
Attendance

Early Years; Computing

Health & Safety;
Maths;

Webpage and Social

Media;
Health & Safety

Art, Music & DT; Pastoral

Pecuniary Interest

Chair of Haven Tyneside;
Trustee of Newcastle
Cathedral;

Governor at Studio West;
Development Board Member
of Marie Curie Hospice;

Lay Member of Council at
Newcastle University

None declared

None declared

None declared

None declared



