Bridgewater Primary School Governing Body – Governor Details 2024-2025

Name	Governor Category	Elected by	Start	End	Committee	Links	Pecuniary Interest
John Azunna-Ihe	Parent	Parents	27/01/2025	26/01/2029			Spouse employed by school as cleaning staff
Jamie Bell	Associate	GB	26/11/2024	25/11/2028	CSIC	Humanities; Pastoral	
Claire Crow	Co-opted	GB	28/03/2023	27/03/2027	FSPAC, CSIC	English; Maths; Attendance;	None declared
Lorna Edwards	Co-opted	GB	08/10/2019	07/10/2027	CSIC	Art, Music & DT; Pastoral	Employed by the Glasshouse
Katie Fenwick	Staff	Staff	01/09/2021	31/08/2025			
Gemma Johnson	Parent	Parents	27/01/2025	26/01/2029	CSIC	SEND and ARP	Part of Friends of Bridgewater; Lead on Road Safety around local schools for West End Children's Community
Shazad Khan	Parent	Parents	07/11/2023	06/11/2027	FSPAC, CSIC, PRC	Science; Computing	Partner of Denlat Property Management LLP; Board Member of Elswick Community Pool & Leisure Centre CIO; Member / Volunteer at Food & Solidarity; Spouse employed by school as support staff
Julia Knight	Authority	GB	27/03/2017	26/03/2029	FSPAC, PRC	English; Child Protection; Webpage and Social Media; Attendance	In a relationship with the School Business Manager
Lee McGray	Co-opted	GB	18/10/2024	17/10/2028	FSPAC, PRC	Pastoral	
Jane Mullarkey	Co-opted	GB	01/02/2016	31/01/2028	FSPAC, PRC	Humanities; PE; Early Years	Headteacher at Wingrove Primary School; Director of West End Schools' Trust
Samantha Robson	Headteacher	Ex-officio	01/09/2008		FSPAC, CSIC, PRC	Child Protection; Looked After Children; Pupil Premium; Attendance	Director of West End Schools' Trust; Trustee of West End Children's Community; Governor at Hawthorn Primary School; Son employed by school as casual Admin Assistant

Bridgewater Primary School Governing Body – Governor Details 2024-2025

Name	Governor Category	Elected by	Start	End	Committee	Links	Pecuniary Interest
Nitin Shukla	Foundation Trust	Trust Board	01/02/2015	31/01/2027	CSIC, PRC	Child Protection/ Attendance; Looked After Children; SEND and ARP; Pupil Premium; Science	Chair of Haven Tyneside; Trustee of Newcastle Cathedral; Governor at Studio West; Development Board Member of Marie Curie Hospice; Lay Member of Council at Newcastle University
Julie Stephens	Co-opted	GB	31/01/2025	30/01/2029			None declared
Hazel Stephenson	Associate	GB	30/03/2013	29/03/2029			
Jenn Stoker	Co-opted Staff	GB	10/10/2023	09/10/2027	FSPAC, CSIC	Child Protection; SEND and ARP; Attendance	None declared
Stuart Taylor	Associate	GB	26/11/2024	25/11/2028	FSPAC, PRC	Early Years; Computing	
Robert Towers	Foundation Trust	Trust Board	01/02/2015	31/01/2027	FSPAC, PRC	Health & Safety; Maths; Webpage and Social Media;	None declared
Andy Tweedy	Co-opted Staff	GB	01/02/2015	31/01/2027	FSPAC	Health & Safety	None declared
Caroline Watts	Associate	GB	28/01/2025	27/01/2029		Art, Music & DT; Pastoral	